Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Tn wn B o w o

L Y

. e

-
&* "
Agne

,“.1 tmean
!.
#

i

202%

noviembre

November

Sa‘hwlay

2024 marks the 25th anniversary of the “Battle of Seattle” protests and
direct action that shut down the meeting of the World Trade Organization,
amidst the emergence of the people’s movement against corporate
globalization. Labor and environmental activists came together in solidarity,
providing generations to come with inspiration. This design by Ricardo was
commissioned after the victory, by the United Steelworkers union.

3

4

5

The Third World
Liberation Front
leads the first strike
demanding and
winning an Ethnic
Studies department,
at San Francisco State
University. 1968.

2

Black Liberation Army
member Assata Shakur,
jailed on a false murder
charge, escapes prison
and is welcomed in
Cuba. 1979.

9

10

11

The Haymarket Martyrs,

activists framed on
riot charges, are
hanged in Chicago.
Industrialists pay
admission to watch.
1887.

12

13

14

The first enslaved Black
people in what became
the US lead the San
Miguel de Gualdape, the
first enslaved revolt in
the continent. 1526.

15

16

17

18

19

Japanese American
internees begin
general strike at
Poston Relocation
Center in Arizona, with
support of local tribal
council. 1942.

20

Transgender Day of
Remembrance is created
to memorialize the
murder of Black trans
women Rita Hester and
Chanelle Pickett. 1999.

21

22

23

24

25

26

An estimated 250 million
Indian farmworkers and
farmers strike against
neoliberal deregulation
of agriculture designed
to benefit corporations.
2020.

27

28

29

30

Mass protests and direct
action challenge and
shut down the World
Trade Organization
meetings in Seattle.
1999.

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.

© 2024 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio M’ ‘@z November Artwork: Battle in Seattle (not for sale)



