

## Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2024 marks the 25th anniversary of the "Battle of Seattle" protests and direct action that shut down the meeting of the World Trade Organization, amidst the emergence of the people's movement against corporate globalization. Labor and environmental activists came together in solidarity, providing generations to come with inspiration. This design by Ricardo was commissioned after the victory, by the United Steelworkers union.						
3	4	5	The Third World Liberation Front leads the first strike demanding and winning an Ethnic Studies department, at San Francisco State University. 1968.	7	8	9
10	The Haymarket Martyrs, activists framed on riot charges, are hanged in Chicago. Industrialists pay admission to watch. 1887.	12	13	14 The first enslaved Black people in what became the US lead the San Miguel de Gualdape, the first enslaved revolt in the continent. 1526.	15	16
17	18	Japanese American internees begin general strike at Poston Relocation Center in Arizona, with support of local tribal council. 1942.	Transgender Day of Remembrance is created to memorialize the murder of Black trans women Rita Hester and Chanelle Pickett. 1999.	21	22	23
24	25	An estimated 250 million Indian farmworkers and farmers strike against neoliberal deregulation of agriculture designed to benefit corporations. 2020.	27	28	29	Mass protests and direct action challenge and shut down the World Trade Organization meetings in Seattle. 1999.